DINNER MENU

/Mopeﬁzew - WD WEIX -

Spain cured ham,salami and homemade pickles
ARAVEENLEYT I BREL VLR

Tohoku Vegetable Bagna Cauda with Truffle & Basil Sauce
BBFEON—ZvHTX b7V —RE&NTVILY—X

Y Burrata Cheese and Seasonal Fruit Caprese
Ty I —RF—XEADREOHT L —F

Assorted cheese
F—XDBEYEDYE FyVERTATIL—VD
JY—LF—X-JNaAVY—F - Ao rX—)L

% Sea Bream and Hokkaido Mozzarella Carpaccio
with Golden Kiwi Salsa

B ABEEY Y TLIDALNSY F 3
T—ITrFI7A4AD0H LY

Vitello Tonnato Viel in Piedmont-Style Tuna Sauce
J4TvE- brF—F FHFEROETEVTE

~oup&Salad, - x-7evss-

Crab Bisque
07 TERY

Fresh Curly Kale Salad with Grana Padano

with maturing of 16 months and Treviso Dressing
TJLya A= —4—iLHIX

16 hBRAKT Z7F /& —/ FLERFLYy >V

Classic Caesar Salad

97y —HY—H%IK

Hot Appetizer -anuvams-

Truffle french fries
a7 7LF774RKTH

Steamed Mussels in White Wine
L—IBoBE74 &L

Spicy Jerk Date Chicken

with Crispy Hokkaido Inca Potatoes and Greek Yogurt
PEBDRNAS =D v — I F £

dtmef > hos) A=K7 ) —73 =7k

% Kadayif-Wrapped Shrimp Fritters

with Smoked Daikon Radish Tartar Sauce (4p)
IEDHRAT7EZT7 Yy b

WY Ao ZDRIILZILY — R (4p)

¥ Grilled Seasonal Vegetables
and Taketori Onsen Egg with Prosciutto Cream Sauce

ZEHBXOTVILVEMBRRICES ENLIU—-LY—X

rORIST KICHEN

with Outdoor Living @forestkitchen_sendai

VI —

S

OF
R

1,500

1,500

1,600

1,600

1,680

1,700

1,600

1,800

1,800

1,200

1,200

1,480

1,600

1,800

X ERBOAMZICH —ERBE LT 8% T WL £7,

w SPAV.S & RAN

Y Spaghetti with fresh Miyagi tomatos and burrata cheese

EIEETL Yy bhT R E
Ty T —RF—ADANRT YT 4

Carbonara using Smoked Cheese and Homemade Bacon
from KurikomaKougenCatechin Pork
RE—VF—RERMBRATFVEA
BREN—OVDHILRFT—7

Sicilian style casarecce with clams, Bottarga and fresh tomatoes
PFIUTR THYUERYRILA -
ZlLyrabxbhbOoATLy T

Truffle-Scented Cheese Risotto
with Miyagi Prefecture's Hitomebore Rice
P 27BF5BHEEVOEDIEINOF—XYU Yy b

Luxury Lasagna with Truffle Cream Sauce
BERZY=T7 bVa7sU—-LY—2R

Tagliatelle with Lobster in Rich Tomato Sauce
FY—ILBEDEELT Y —X XUTTvL

Main. dish

Panko-Grilled Salmon from Miyagi

with Avocado and Browned Garlic Butter Sauce
BIREEY —T /U EE
TITADhMEELAH-Y vy I NRE—Y—2R

- A RHE & PRHE -

Herb-Grilled Swordfish Directly delivered from the Sendai market
with Spicy Fresh Tomato Salsa
WEFBEEXHZFDN—T 7Y IL

ANA =T Lyrabv bbby

Spare Ribs Cacciatore and Tuscan-Style Tomato Stew
ARTYTOHF ¥ b—7F bRAAH—FRAIT FEAHR

Steak frites
XTv o 7Uyy HFNTI0TYIL(2508)

Grilled Hitakami Beef in Marsala Scented Red Wine Sauce (150g)
BeERFO7VIL ALY ZBELRTA Y —X(150g)

Dessert, -7»-+-

Three ice cream assortment

TARIERYEDE

Creme Bralée
gL —L7Yal

Basque Cheesecake
NRYF—Rhr—%

Premium tiramisu
BEF47IX

Seasonal Parfait
S —XFILNT T

Assorted Desserts
FH— OB BhY

1,600

1,600

1,800

2,100

2,200

4,300

2,800

2,800

2,700

3,000

3,600

600

800

1,000

1,000

1,200

1,200

KFv—IRELTHVEYKRL00 HZRHEW/-LET,



