

DINNER MENU

Appetizer - 冷たい前菜 -

Spain cured ham, salami and homemade pickles スペイン産生ハムとサラミ 自家製ピクルス	1,500
Tohoku Vegetable Bagna Càuda with Truffle & Basil Sauce 東北野菜のバーニャカウダ トリュフソース&バジルソース	1,500
★ Burrata Cheese and Seasonal Fruit Caprese ブッラータチーズと旬の果実のカプレーゼ	1,600
Assorted cheese チーズの盛り合わせ ナッツとドライフルーツの クリームチーズ・ゴルゴンゾーラ・カマンベール	1,600
★ Sea Bream and Hokkaido Mozzarella Carpaccio with Golden Kiwi Salsa 真鯛と北海道モッツアレラのカルパッチョ ゴールデンキウイのサルサ	1,680
Vitello Tonnato Viel in Piedmont-Style Tuna Sauce ヴィテッコ・トンナート 仔牛肉のピエモンテ風 ツナソース	1,700

Soup & Salad - スープ & サラダ -

Crab Bisque クラブビスク	1,600
Fresh Curly Kale Salad with Grana Padano with maturing of 16 months and Treviso Dressing フレッシュ カーリーケールサラダ 16 カ月熟成グラナパダーノ トレビスドレッシング	1,800
Classic Caesar Salad クラシックシーザーサラダ	1,800

Hot Appetizer - 温かい前菜 -

Truffle french fries トリュフフレンチフライドポテト	1,200
Steamed Mussels in White Wine ムール貝の白ワイン蒸し	1,200
Spicy Jerk Date Chicken with Crispy Hokkaido Inca Potatoes and Greek Yogurt 伊達鶏のスパイシージャークチキン 北海道インカのクリスピーポテトとグreekヨーグルト	1,480
★ Kadayif-Wrapped Shrimp Fritters with Smoked Daikon Radish Tartar Sauce (4p) エビのカダイフ巻きフリット いぶりがっこのタルタルソース(4p)	1,600
★ Grilled Seasonal Vegetables and Taketori Onsen Egg with Prosciutto Cream Sauce 季節野菜のグリルと竹鶏温泉たまご 生ハムクリームソース	1,800

Pasta & Rice - パスタ & リゾット -

★ Spaghetti with fresh Miyagi tomatoes and burrata cheese 宮城県産フレッシュトマトと ブッラータチーズのスパゲッティ	1,600
Carbonara using Smoked Cheese and Homemade Bacon from Kurikoma Kougen Catechin Pork スモークチーズと栗駒高原カテキンとん 自家製ベーコンのカルボナーラ	1,600
★ Sicilian style casarecce with clams, Bottarga and fresh tomatoes シチリア風 アサリとポットアルガ・ フレッシュトマトのカサレッチェ	1,800
Truffle-Scented Cheese Risotto with Miyagi Prefecture's Hitomebore Rice トリュフ香る宮城県産ひとめぼれのチーズリゾット	2,100
Luxury Lasagna with Truffle Cream Sauce 贅沢ラザニア トリュフクリームソース	2,200
Tagliatelle with Lobster in Rich Tomato Sauce オマール海老の濃厚トマトソース タリアテッレ	4,300

Main dish - 魚料理 & 肉料理 -

Panko-Grilled Salmon from Miyagi with Avocado and Browned Garlic Butter Sauce 宮城県産サーモンパン粉焼き アヴォカトと焦しガーリックバターソース	2,800
Herb-Grilled Swordfish Directly delivered from the Sendai market with Spicy Fresh Tomato Salsa 仙台市場直送メカジキのハーブグリル スパイシーフレッシュトマトサルサ	2,800
Spare Ribs Cacciatore and Tuscan-Style Tomato Stew スペアリブのカチャトーラ トスカーナ風トマト煮込み	2,700
Steak frites ステックフリッツ 牛ハラミのグリル (250g)	3,000
★ Grilled Hitakami Beef in Marsala Scented Red Wine Sauce (150g) 日高見牛のグリル マルサラ酒香る赤ワインソース(150g)	3,600

Dessert - デザート -

Three ice cream assortment アイス3種盛り合わせ	600
Crème Brûlée クレームブリュレ	800
Basque Cheesecake バスクチーズケーキ	1,000
★ Premium tiramisù 極上ティラミス	1,000
Seasonal Parfait シーズナルパフェ	1,200
★ Assorted Desserts デザートの盛り合わせ	1,200

FOREST KITCHEN
with Outdoor Living

@forestkitchen_sendai

